Premise Wiring
®
Cable
Product Guide
2 www.hubbell-premise.com
NEXTSPEED Cat 6A Cable
Cat 6A FTP
Cat 6A UTP

infrastructure solution, featuring a compact flexible construction for
ease of deployment and termination.
Ordering Information
Strand Micron
Riser
Catalog No.
Plenum
Catalog No.
2 62.5 OM1 HFCD1002R6 HFCD1002P6
50 OM3 HFCD1002R3 HFCD1002P3
50 OM4 HFCD1002R4 HFCD1002P4
OS2 HFCD1002RS HFCD1002PS
6 62.5 OM1 HFCD1006R6 HFCD1006P6
50 OM3 HFCD1006R3 HFCD1006P3
50 OM4 HFCD1006R4 HFCD1006P4
OS2 HFCD1006RS HFCD1006PS
12 62.5 OM1 HFCD1012R6 HFCD1012P6
50 OM3 HFCD1012R3 HFCD1012P3
50 OM4 HFCD1012R4 HFCD1012P4
OS2 HFCD1012RS HFCD1012PS
24 62.5 OM1 HFCD1024R6 HFCD1024P6
50 OM3 HFCD1024R3 HFCD1024P3
50 OM4 HFCD1024R4 HFCD1024P4
OS2 HFCD1024RS HFCD1024PS
HFCD1
Reel Capacity Chart, Plenum or Riser
HFCD1 Series: Indoor Distribution
Fiber

featuring 12-strand color-coded sub units and central strength member
for enhanced pull strength and durability.
Ordering Information
Strand Micron
Riser
Catalog No.
Plenum
Catalog No.
48 62.5 OM1 HFCD1M12048R6 HFCD1M12048P6
50 OM3 HFCD1M12048R3 HFCD1M12048P3
50 OM4 HFCD1M12048R4 HFCD1M12048P4
OS2 HFCD1M12048RS HFCD1M12048PS
72 62.5 OM1 HFCD1M12072R6 HFCD1M12072P6
50 OM3 HFCD1M12072R3 HFCD1M12072P3
50 OM4 HFCD1M12072R4 HFCD1M12072P4
OS2 HFCD1M12072RS HFCD1M12072PS
Reel Capacity Chart, Plenum or Riser
HFCD1M Series: Indoor Multi-Unit
Fiber
Count

featuring plenum and riser ratings for continuous indoor deployment.
HFCD14
Ordering Information
Strand Micron
Riser
Catalog No.
Plenum
Catalog No.
6 62.5 OM1 HFCD14006R6BK HFCD14006P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD14006R3BK HFCD14006P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD14006R4BK HFCD14006P4BK
OS2 HFCD14006RSBK HFCD14006PSBK
12 62.5 OM1 HFCD14012R6BK HFCD14012P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD14012R3BK HFCD14012P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD14012R4BK HFCD14012P4BK
OS2 HFCD14012RSBK HFCD14012PSBK
24 62.5 OM1 HFCD14024R6BK HFCD14024P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD14024R3BK HFCD14024P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD14024R4BK HFCD14024P4BK
OS2 HFCD14024RSBK HFCD14024PSBK
48 62.5 OM1 HFCD14048R6BK HFCD14048P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD14048R3BK HFCD14048P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD14048P4BK HFCD14048P4BK
OS2 HFCD14048RSBK HFCD14048PSBK
72 62.5 OM1 HFCD14072R6BK HFCD14072P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD14072R3BK HFCD14072P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD14072P4BK HFCD14072P4BK
OS2 HFCD14072RSBK HFCD14072PSBK
Reel Capacity Chart, Plenum or Riser
HFCD14 Series: Indoor/Outdoor Multi-Unit
Fiber
Count

pathways and inner duct, featuring aluminum interlock armor for
resistance to crushing, abrasion and rodents.
Ordering Information
Strand Micron
Riser
Catalog No.
Plenum
Catalog No.
6 62.5 OM1 HFCD15006R6 HFCD15006P6
50 OM3 HFCD15006R3 HFCD15006P3
50 OM4 HFCD15006R4 HFCD15006P4
OS2 HFCD15006RS HFCD15006PS
12 62.5 OM1 HFCD15012R6 HFCD15012P6
50 OM3 HFCD15012R3 HFCD15012P3
50 OM4 HFCD15012R4 HFCD15012P4
OS2 HFCD15012RS HFCD15012PS
24 62.5 OM1 HFCD15024R6 HFCD15024P6
50 OM3 HFCD15024R3 HFCD15024P3
50 OM4 HFCD15024R4 HFCD15024P4
OS2 HFCD15024RS HFCD15024PS
48 62.5 OM1 HFCD15048R6 HFCD15048P6
50 OM3 HFCD15048R3 HFCD15048P3
50 OM4 HFCD15048P4 HFCD15048P4
OS2 HFCD15048RS HFCD15048PS
Reel Capacity Chart, Plenum or Riser
HFCD15 Series: Armored Indoor
Fiber
Count

aluminum interlock armor for protection against crushing,
abrasion and rodents.
Ordering Information
Strand Micron
Riser
Catalog No.
Plenum
Catalog No.
6 62.5 OM1 HFCD19006R6BK HFCD19006P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD19006R3BK HFCD19006P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD19006R4BK HFCD19006P4BK
OS2 HFCD19006RSBK HFCD19006PSBK
12 62.5 OM1 HFCD19012R6BK HFCD19012P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD19012R3BK HFCD19012P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD19012R4BK HFCD19012P4BK
OS2 HFCD19012RSBK HFCD19012PSBK
24 62.5 OM1 HFCD19024R6BK HFCD19024P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD19024R3BK HFCD19024P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD19024R4BK HFCD19024P4BK
OS2 HFCD19024RSBK HFCD19024PSBK
48 62.5 OM1 HFCD19048R6BK HFCD19048P6BK
50 OM3 HFCD19048R3BK HFCD19048P3BK
50 OM4 HFCD19048P4BK HFCD19048P4BK
OS2 HFCD19048RSBK HFCD19048PSBK
Reel Capacity Chart, Plenum or Riser
HFCD19 Series: Armored Indoor
Fiber
Count